
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-06-2022
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Ruta Puerto Montt: el proyecto que busca unir a Puerto Varas, la capital regional y El Tepual

2
605,4
$ 663.529

6.200
18.600

No Definida
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05-06-2022
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Ruta Puerto Montt: el proyecto que busca unir a Puerto Varas, la capital regional y El Tepual

3
368,5
$ 403.920

6.200
18.600

No Definida
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